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Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2019/2/1 Fri 154,891 51,649 206,540 

2019/2/2 Sat 147,781 47,841 195,622 

2019/2/3 Sun 138,819 46,102 184,921 

2019/2/4 Mon 81,496 30,628 112,124 

2019/2/5 Tue 180,718 97,957 278,675 

2019/2/6 Wed 194,074 101,336 295,410 

2019/2/7 Thu 245,234 129,212 374,446 

2019/2/8 Fri 228,953 103,094 332,047 

2019/2/9 Sat 197,893 89,404 287,297 

2019/2/10 Sun 152,053 58,220 210,273 

2019/2/11 Mon 124,934 46,151 171,085 

2019/2/12 Tue 123,288 45,362 168,650 

2019/2/13 Wed 123,290 47,226 170,516 

2019/2/14 Thu 131,132 47,986 179,118 

2019/2/15 Fri 144,402 53,650 198,052 

2019/2/16 Sat 168,364 75,179 243,543 

2019/2/17 Sun 176,774 62,505 239,279 

2019/2/18 Mon 118,033 43,396 161,429 

2019/2/19 Tue 117,171 43,663 160,834 

2019/2/20 Wed 120,589 43,820 164,409 

2019/2/21 Thu 119,853 39,153 159,006 

2019/2/22 Fri 130,791 43,307 174,098 

2019/2/23 Sat 156,890 50,176 207,066 

2019/2/24 Sun 160,362 46,284 206,646 

2019/2/25 Mon 116,986 38,300 155,286 

2019/2/26 Tue 120,395 38,963 159,358 

2019/2/27 Wed 148,953 45,263 194,216 

2019/2/28 Thu 185,729 64,804 250,533 

4,209,848 1,630,631 5,840,479 

150,352 58,237 208,589 
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